For Performance-minded individuals with premium
SUV vehicles, the GitiControl SUV880 uses an
advanced asymmetrical tread pattern and tread
compound for outstanding cornering ability in wet

and dry conditions.

Designed for Premium Sport Utility Vehicles.

* Powerful Engine, Quick Acceleration - Impressive Strong

Grip

* Heavier Body, High Speed Stability - Precision Handling

e Premium and Comfortable Configuration - Comfortable

Ride and Low Noise

MATERIAL CODE

100A2522
100A2151
100A2219
100A2220
100A2521
100A2093
100A2270
100A3035
100A2269
100A2092
100A2091
100A2218
100A2264
100A2267
100A2266
100A2089
100A2265
100A2268
100A2090
100A2263

Giti AN

SIZE
17”

18”

19”

20”

21 ”

@ Tyres4U

RIM DIA

255/60R17

225/55R18
255/55ZR18
235/60ZR18
255/45ZR19
275/45ZR19
235/50ZR19

255/50R19
265/50ZR19
235/55ZR19
255/55ZR19
275/40ZR20
295/40ZR20
245/45ZR20
255/457ZR20
275/45ZR20
255/50ZR20
235/55ZR20
265/45ZR21
275/45ZR21

SR
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LI
106
98
109
103
100
108
99
107
110
101
111
106
110
103
105
110
109
102
104
110

XL

XL

XL

XL
XL

XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL

XL

For more SUV880 sizes and information see tyres4u.co.nz

tyres4u.co.nz
@ 0800 888 973



